VACON® 100
VACON® 100 X
VACON® 20 X
Solar pump drive – IP21, IP54 and IP66 solution
2 | Danfoss Drives
Solar Pump: Overview
• Pump running on electricity generated by photovoltaic panels
• Key benefits:

s
22 | Danfoss Drives
How to order
• Solar pump applications available from factory
• VACON 100 INDUSTRIAL and VACON 100 X can be ordered with
plus code +A1181 (VACON 100 FLOW does not support solar pump)
• VACON 20 X must be ordered with plus code +A1163
• Solar pump application (AMIT1181) can be also downloaded
afterwards into VACON 100 INDUSTRIAL and VACON 100 X by license
code. License can be created using VACON KEY tool free of charge.
• VACON 20 Cold Plate can be also delivered with same power ratings
as 20 X with +A1163 application when there is bigger OEM case
23 | Danfoss Drives
Output filters
• Same rules are valid in solar panel supply as in AC supply with drives
• In old installations motor winding insulation can be weak
• With long cables same rules apply than with AC supply
24 | Danfoss Drives
Dimensioning 20X
25 | Danfoss Drives
Dimensioning 20X
• Addtionally needed
• DC switch
• DC fuse
• Protection diode
26 | Danfoss Drives
20X ratings
27 | Danfoss Drives
Dimensioning 100X
28 | Danfoss Drives
Dimensioning 100X
• Addtionally needed
• DC switch
• DC fuse
• Protection diode
29 | Danfoss Drives
100X ratings